
Oysters Selection



Cold Kitchen

Raw Oysters
ΩΜΑ ΣΤΡΕΙΔΙΑ

Normandy
Grown in the high seas along the coast stretching from Calvados to the Mont-Michel Bay. 
Their quality stems from the fact that the region benefits from the highest tides in Europe, 
along with its abundant plankton, providing an excellent source of nourishment for the 
young oysters

Size 1

Size 2
6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€25.00

1pcs 
€4.90

6pcs 
€28.00

12pcs 
€53.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€31.00

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€31.00

1pcs 
€3.90

6pcs 
€22.00

12pcs 
€43.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€25.00

Pacific Miyagi
The Pacific oyster, Japanese oyster, or Miyagi oyster is an oyster native to the Pacific coast of 
Asia. It has become an introduced species in North America, Australia, Europe, and New 
Zealand.

Size 1
6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€26.50

1pcs 
€4.20

6pcs 
€23.50

12pcs 
€46.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€26.50

Gilardeau Speciale
Fleshy and velvety with rich mineral flavor. Origin: Bay of Biscay, France.

Size 3
6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€31.00

1pcs 
€5.00

6pcs 
€28.00

12pcs 
€53.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€31.00



Fines De Claire
These oysters are finished for several weeks in shallow clay ponds where they acquire
a superior quality shell to oysters grown in the open sea.. This oyster is particularly 
apprecietated by the consumer who prefers an oyster rich in water and balanced in flavour.

1pcs 
€3.70

Size 2
6pcs 
€20.50

12pcs 
€39.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€23.50

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€23.50

Perle Blanche Speciale 
A special oyster with a size amount of flesh and regular shape, a slightly sweet taste and 
nutty flavour.

1pcs 
€5.00

Size 3
6pcs 
€29.00

12pcs 
€55.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€33.00

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€33.00

Royal David Herve
Plump, meaty oysters, with a sweet and succulent flesh 

1pcs 
€5.10

Size 3
6pcs 
€29.00

12pcs 
€54.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€33.00

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€33.00

Umami
Intensely savory, sweet, creamy, salty and full of spirit and finesse. This is the essence of 
umami. People trying this oyster for the first time will simply melt with intense pleasure and 
ask for more, more, more.

1pcs 
€4.40

Size 3
6pcs 
€24.00

12pcs 
€47.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€27.00

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€27.00

Tsarskaya
It will delight enthusiasts with its fullness, white flesh and being firm to crunchy. It is 
powerful on the palette, pure and with a taste of iodine.

1pcs 
€4.70

Size 3
6pcs 
€27.00

12pcs 
€50.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€29.50

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€29.50



Perle Noir Cadoret
It’s a special fleshier and crunchy oyster which hails from Utah beach in Normandy, and 
during the last three months before harvest are brought to the belon river to be refined.

1pcs 
€5.10

Size 2
6pcs 
€29.00

12pcs 
€55.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€33.00

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€33.00

Plates 1930
A meaty chew strong brine, and intense, lingering copper finish.

1pcs 
€4.10

Size 3
6pcs 
€22.50

12pcs 
€42.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€26.00

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€26.00

Tarbouriech Speciale
These high-end mediteranean oysters have generous flavour with a crunchy muscle and 
soft, full flesh. They are iodized and surprisingly sweet.

1pcs 
€6.00

Size 4
6pcs 
€34.50

12pcs 
€65.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€37.50

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€37.50

Ostra Regal Speciale
Ostra regal specialle oysters acquires exceptional organoleptic qualities, a crispy texture, a 
high meat ration, a unique well-balanced sweet and sour taste and an amazing long finish. 
At first they are iodized and mineral in the mouth, they have a strong algal long finish.

1pcs 
€6.00

Size 4
6pcs 
€34.50

12pcs 
€65.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€37.50

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€37.50

Krystalle
Exquisitely unique flavours that bring a sparkle to any occasion. festive spirit and smooth 
yet powerful character. taste of voluptuous flesh nsd delightful marine aroma, with iodised 
notes and a delicate sweetness.

1pcs 
€5.00

Size 4
6pcs 
€27.00

12pcs 
€53.00

6pcs Ginger Corriander 
€31.00

6pcs Caviar Seaweed 
€31.00



Celery | ΣΕΛΙΝΟ

Crustaceans | ΟΣΤΡΑΚΟΔΕΡΜΑ

Milk | ΓΑΛΑ

Fish | ΨΑΡΙ

Mustard | ΜΟΥΣΤΑΡΔΑ

Peanuts | ΦΙΣΤΙΚΙΑ

Sesame | ΣΟΥΣΑΜΙ

Soya | ΣΟΓΙΑ

Gluten | ΓΛΟΥΤΕΝΗ

Eggs | ΑΥΓΑ

Lupin | ΛΟΥΠΙΝΟΣ

Molluscs | ΜΑΛΑΚΙΑ

Tree Nuts | ΚΑΡΥΔΙΑ

Sulphur Dioxide | ΔΙΟΞΕΙΔΙΟ ΤΟΥ ΘΕΙΟΥ

Allergen Information
ΠΛΗΡΟΦΟΡΙΕΣ ΑΛΕΡΓΙΟΓΟΝΩΝ


