

Oysters Selection



Cold Kitchen

Raw Oysters OMA ETPEIDIA

Normandy

Grown in the high seas along the coast stretching from Calvados to the Mont-Michel Bay. Their quality stems from the fact that the region benefits from the highest tides in Europe, along with its abundant plankton, providing an excellent source of nourishment for the young oysters

Size 1

1pcs	· ·	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€4.90 ②		€53.00 ③	€31.00 ⑩	€31.00 🏽 🕞 🕞 🚱
Size 2				
1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€3.90 ③	€22.00 ②	€43.00 ②	€25.00	€25.00

Pacific Miyagi

The Pacific oyster, Japanese oyster, or Miyagi oyster is an oyster native to the Pacific coast of Asia. It has become an introduced species in North America, Australia, Europe, and New Zealand.

Size 1

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€4.20 ④	€23.50 🏵	€46.00 ③	€26.50 ③	€26.50 () () () ()

Gilardeau Speciale

Fleshy and velvety with rich mineral flavor. Origin: Bay of Biscay, France.

Size 3

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€5.00 ②	€28.00 ②	€53.00 ⓐ	€31.00 ②	€31.00 () () () () ()

Tsarskaya

It will delight enthusiasts with its fullness, white flesh and being firm to crunchy. It is powerful on the palette, pure and with a taste of iodine.

Size 3

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€4.70 ④	€27.00 ②	€50.00 🏵	€29.50 ③	€29.50 (((((((((((((((((((

Umami

Intensely savory, sweet, creamy, salty and full of spirit and finesse. This is the essence of umami. People trying this oyster for the first time will simply melt with intense pleasure and ask for more, more, more.

Size 3

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€4.40 ③	€24.00	€47.00 (€27.00 (a)	€27.00 () () () ()

Royal David Herve

Plump, meaty oysters, with a sweet and succulent flesh

Size 3

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€5.10 ②	€29.00	€54.00	€33.00 ②	€33.00 (1) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4)

Fines De Claire

These oysters are finished for several weeks in shallow clay ponds where they acquire a superior quality shell to oysters grown in the open sea.. This oyster is particularly apprecietated by the consumer who prefers an oyster rich in water and balanced in flavour.

Size 2

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€3.70 ②	€20.50 ②	€39.00 ②	€23.50 ②	€23.50 () () () ()

Perle Blanche Speciale

A special oyster with a size amount of flesh and regular shape, a slightly sweet taste and nutty flavour.

Size 3

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€5.00 ③	€29.00 ③	€55.00 🎚	€33.00 ②	€33.00 ﴿ ﴿ ﴿ ﴾ ﴿ ﴾

Perle Noir Cadoret

It's a special fleshier and crunchy oyster which hails from Utah beach in Normandy, and during the last three months before harvest are brought to the belon river to be refined.

Size 2

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€5.10 ⓐ	€29.00	€55.00 🏵	€33.00 ◎	€33.00 ♠ ♠ ∅ ֎

Plates 1930

A meaty chew strong brine, and intense, lingering copper finish.

Size 3

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€4.10 	€22.50 ⓐ	€42.00 ②	€26.00 @	€26.00 ⓐ ⓑ ☜ ఄ ఄ

Tarbouriech Speciale

These high-end mediteranean oysters have generous flavour with a crunchy muscle and soft, full flesh. They are iodized and surprisingly sweet.

Size 4

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€6.00	€34.50 ⓐ	€65.00	€37.50 @	€37.50 (((((((((((((((((((

Ostra Regal Speciale

Ostra regal specialle oysters acquires exceptional organoleptic qualities, a crispy texture, a high meat ration, a unique well-balanced sweet and sour taste and an amazing long finish. At first they are iodized and mineral in the mouth, they have a strong algal long finish.

Size 4

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€6.00	€34.50 ⓐ	€65.00 ②	€37.50 (a)	€37.50 () () () ()

Krystalle

Exquisitely unique flavours that bring a sparkle to any occasion. festive spirit and smooth yet powerful character. taste of voluptuous flesh nsd delightful marine aroma, with iodised notes and a delicate sweetness.

Size 4

1pcs	6pcs	12pcs	6pcs Ginger Corriander	6pcs Caviar Seaweed
€5.00 ④	€27.00 (*)	€53.00 @	€31.00 (♣)	€31.00 () () () ()

Allergen Information ΠΛΗΡΟΦΟΡΙΕΣ ΑΛΕΡΓΙΟΓΟΝΩΝ

- **Celery** | ΣΕΛΙΝΟ
- (😭) Crustaceans | ΟΣΤΡΑΚΟΔΕΡΜΑ
- Milk | TAAA
- Sish | ΨΑΡΙ
- Mustard | ΜΟΥΣΤΑΡΔΑ
- Peanuts | ΦΙΣΤΙΚΙΑ
- Sesame | ΣΟΥΣΑΜΙ
- **Soya** | ΣΟΓΙΑ
- **Gluten** | 「∧OYTENH
- **Eggs** | AYFA
- **Lupin** | ΛΟΥΠΙΝΟΣ
- Molluscs | MANAKIA
- Tree Nuts | ΚΑΡΥΔΙΑ
- Sulphur Dioxide | ΔΙΟΞΕΙΔΙΟ ΤΟΥ ΘΕΙΟΥ